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Port of Oakland 

Financial Services Division, Purchasing Department 

530 Water Street, Oakland, CA 94607   

 

SIGN-IN SHEET 

 

 

Non-Mandtory Pre-proposal Meeting 

RFP 21-22/27, On-Call Stormwater Compliance, Planning, and support Services 

Date: 01/25/2022  

Time: 3:00 P.M. (PT)  

Location: Virtual - Zoom Meeting  

 

# Name  Company  Phone Number Fax Number Email  

1 Joyce Adams Weiss Associates   jea@weiss.com 

2 Sandy Mathews Larry Walker Associates   sandym@lwa.com 

3 Lisa Austin Geosyntec Consultants   laustin@geosyntec.com 

4 Kate Johnson Ninyo & Moore   kjohnson@ninyoandmoore.com 

5 Agata Sulczyńska Weiss Associates 415.516.4972   

6 Michael Zacharia West Yost (530) 792-3298   

7 Louise McGinnis Barber     

8 Christopher McGrath Black & Veatch   McGrathC@BV.com 

9 Brandon Reed TRC   breed@trccompanies.com 

10 Brian Juarez VSCE, Inc.   info@vsceinc.com 

11 Jon Konnan EOA, Inc.,   jkonnan@eoainc.com 
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12 Sabrina Ma Roux Associates, Inc. 415-531-4480  sma@rouxinc.com 

13 Agata Sulczyńska Weiss Associates 415.516.4972  aas@weiss.com 

14 Lucas Paz Terraphase Engineering   lucas.paz@terraphase.com 

15 Jaimie Coppola Haley & Aldrich    Jaimie.Coppola@hartcrowser.com 

16 Gary Goodemote Burns & McDonnell   ggoodemote@burnsmcd.com 

17 Jim Honniball    Jim.honniball@woodplc.com 

18 Eric Strecker Terraphase Engineering   Eric.strecker@terraphase.com 

19 Yvana Hrovat Haley & Aldrich   yhrovat@haleyaldrich.com 

20 Lani Good Black & Veatch 925-949-5989  GoodL@BV.com 

21 Louise McGinnis Barber CaliChi Design Group   louise@calichi.com 

22 Axel Rieke 
Northgate Environmental 

Management, Inc., 
  axel.rieke@ngem.com 

23 Nancy Gardiner Haley & Aldrich (619) 285-7132  ngardiner@haleyaldrich.com 

24 David Dixon Roux Associates   ddixon@rouxinc.com 

25 Sarah Goldspink Keish Environmental   sarah@keishenv.com 

26 Kris Larson Ninyo & Moore   klarson@ninyondmoore.com 

27 Agatha Kim TRC   amkim@trccompanies.com 

28 Rachael Keish Keish Environmental   rachael@keishenv.com 

29 Darragh Donnelly 
Northgate Environmental 

Management 
  Darragh.Donnelly@ngem.com 

30 Michael Zacharia West Yost (530) 792-3298  mzacharia@westyost.com 


